
ROUND 05 ALA MX1_MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 653 RIZZARDI M. 1:21.434
Migliore

1 1:22.497 09:21:36.841

2 1:39.105 09:23:15.946

3 1:22.335 09:24:38.281

4 1:22.031 09:26:00.312

5 1:47.730 09:27:48.042

6 1:21.434 09:29:09.476

7 1:50.290 09:30:59.766

8 1:22.214 09:32:21.980

9 1:49.158 09:34:11.138

 Po. 2 - # 3 BORZ L. + 00.788
Dif. Primo

1 1:22.222 09:22:53.546

2 1:49.651 09:24:43.197

3 1:44.503 09:26:27.700

4 1:22.454 09:27:50.154

5 1:36.850 09:29:27.004

6 1:45.102 09:31:12.106

7 1:23.000 09:32:35.106

8 1:49.053 09:34:24.159

 Po. 3 - # 333 BORZ N. + 02.647
Dif. Primo

1 1:26.763 09:22:28.272

2 2:15.066 09:24:43.338

3 1:44.443 09:26:27.781

4 1:26.079 09:27:53.860

5 1:33.934 09:29:27.794

6 1:25.091 09:30:52.885

7 1:32.567 09:32:25.452

8 1:24.081 09:33:49.533

 Po. 4 - # 971 LANTSCHNER F. + 03.311
Dif. Primo

1 1:25.692 09:22:08.188

2 1:57.031 09:24:05.219

3 1:24.745 09:25:29.964

4 1:51.467 09:27:21.431

 Po. 5 - # 833 FARINA F. + 04.020
Dif. Primo

1 1:25.456 09:21:41.058

2 1:38.223 09:23:19.281

3 1:53.479 09:25:12.760

4 1:25.454 09:26:38.214

5 1:48.260 09:28:26.474

6 1:26.856 09:29:53.330

7 1:51.608 09:31:44.938

8 1:28.937 09:33:13.875

 Po. 6 - # 563 CASSINELLI A. + 04.130
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.746 09:22:18.605

2 1:26.043 09:23:44.648

3 2:13.367 09:25:58.015

4 1:30.312 09:27:28.327

5 1:26.689 09:28:55.016

6 1:56.961 09:30:51.977

7 1:40.248 09:32:32.225

8 1:25.564 09:33:57.789

 Po. 7 - # 841 GHEZZI M. + 05.181
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.387 09:22:22.722

2 1:26.943 09:23:49.665

3 2:15.132 09:26:04.797

4 1:26.615 09:27:31.412

5 1:58.569 09:29:29.981

6 2:28.655 09:31:58.636

7 1:48.268 09:33:46.904

 Po. 8 - # 291 MUR G. + 05.727
Dif. Primo

1 1:27.161 09:21:55.086

2 1:28.450 09:23:23.536

3 1:54.912 09:25:18.448

4 2:03.775 09:27:22.223

5 1:49.252 09:29:11.475

6 1:29.589 09:30:41.064

7 1:59.623 09:32:40.687

8 1:27.926 09:34:08.613

 Po. 9 - # 454 CARRARA S. + 06.040
Dif. Primo

1 1:29.245 09:22:32.078

2 1:54.870 09:24:26.948

3 1:28.346 09:25:55.294

4 1:53.905 09:27:49.199

5 1:27.910 09:29:17.109

6 1:56.913 09:31:14.022

7 1:27.474 09:32:41.496

8 1:47.490 09:34:28.986

 Po. 10 - # 173 FALSER G. + 06.322
Dif. Primo

1 1:28.244 09:22:12.468

2 1:54.947 09:24:07.415

3 1:27.756 09:25:35.171

4 2:06.850 09:27:42.021

5 1:27.959 09:29:09.980

6 1:58.569 09:31:08.549

7 1:38.719 09:32:47.268

8 1:28.423 09:34:15.691

 Po. 11 - # 273 FLARER M. + 06.569
Dif. Primo

1 1:31.418 09:21:49.295

2 1:32.742 09:23:22.037

3 1:28.003 09:24:50.040

4 1:34.082 09:26:24.122

5 1:28.729 09:27:52.851

6 1:43.787 09:29:36.638

7 1:28.322 09:31:04.960

8 1:56.201 09:33:01.161

9 1:28.287 09:34:29.448

 Po. 12 - # 264 PONTI R. + 06.624
Dif. Primo

1 1:29.554 09:22:47.053

2 2:20.500 09:25:07.553

3 1:28.058 09:26:35.611

4 2:27.679 09:29:03.290

5 1:44.107 09:30:47.397

6 1:45.240 09:32:32.637

7 2:20.925 09:34:53.562

 Po. 13 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O.+ 07.266
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.018 09:21:53.323

2 1:29.144 09:23:22.467

3 1:40.039 09:25:02.506

4 1:29.687 09:26:32.193

5 1:30.526 09:28:02.719

6 1:49.355 09:29:52.074

7 1:28.700 09:31:20.774

8 1:47.901 09:33:08.675

9 1:37.276 09:34:45.951

 Po. 14 - # 144 CURTI L. + 08.396
Dif. Primo

1 1:29.830 09:21:45.901

2 1:43.314 09:23:29.215

3 1:44.601 09:25:13.816

4 1:30.046 09:26:43.862

5 1:43.080 09:28:26.942

6 1:31.000 09:29:57.942

7 1:49.255 09:31:47.197

8 1:31.800 09:33:18.997

 Po. 15 - # 190 PICHLER M. + 09.400
Dif. Primo

1 1:32.445 09:21:49.401

2 1:39.322 09:23:28.723

3 1:35.114 09:25:03.837

4 1:31.627 09:26:35.464

5 1:41.016 09:28:16.480

6 1:30.834 09:29:47.314

7 1:45.046 09:31:32.360

8 1:55.163 09:33:27.523

 Po. 16 - # 110 BAZZANI A. + 10.184
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.248 09:22:26.610

2 1:46.329 09:24:12.939

3 1:31.618 09:25:44.557

 Po. 17 - # 921 ROMANO G. + 10.513
Dif. Primo

1 1:32.478 09:22:36.125

2 2:08.733 09:24:44.858

3 1:45.857 09:26:30.715

4 1:34.173 09:28:04.888

5 1:58.157 09:30:03.045

6 1:31.947 09:31:34.992

7 1:53.290 09:33:28.282

Fastest lap: 1:21.434 
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 Po. 18 - # 311 ROSSI M. + 13.177
Dif. Primo

1 1:36.036 09:21:57.541

2 1:34.611 09:23:32.152

3 1:47.999 09:25:20.151

4 1:41.815 09:27:01.966

5 1:39.037 09:28:41.003

6 1:38.530 09:30:19.533

7 1:41.923 09:32:01.456

8 1:43.842 09:33:45.298

 Po. 19 - # 255 MISCHI A. + 14.059
Dif. Primo

1 1:36.513 09:21:56.810

2 1:37.394 09:23:34.204

3 1:35.493 09:25:09.697

4 1:58.021 09:27:07.718

5 1:36.664 09:28:44.382

6 2:03.145 09:30:47.527

7 1:39.734 09:32:27.261

8 2:04.632 09:34:31.893

Fastest lap: 1:21.434 
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